
Northwood (11-11, 7-4) -vs- Thomas ()
02/06/14 at Thomasville, Ga.

 
 

 
 
Northwood 82

Thomas 73

Date: 02/06/14
Time: 5:30 PM
Site: Thomasville, Ga.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 43 39 82
Thomas 19 54 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown * 28 9-12 2-2 0-2 2-2 4 2 1 7 0 1 20
34 Atavia Blake * 29 8-13 0-0 1-2 4-7 11 3 0 6 0 1 17
35 Erin Riley * 27 6-12 0-0 1-1 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 0 13
10 Stephanie Granada * 27 0-3 0-1 5-7 0-4 4 2 4 3 0 2 5
04 Claudia Reque * 27 1-2 0-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 5 6 0 2 2
11 Dana Gildea 25 4-6 4-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 3 2 0 2 12
33 Emily May 13 2-4 2-3 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 7
05 Hannah Del Negro 10 2-7 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 6
32 Caitlin Hayes 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
01 Laura Morency 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
14 Mallory Burton 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03 Gida Victor 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 32-63 10-20 8-14 14-34 48 23 15 29 0 10 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-63   50.8 % 10-20   50.0 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Miracle Watts * 36 7-23 4-11 4-6 0-2 2 1 2 7 0 6 22
23 Jessica Anderson * 24 4-7 2-5 4-7 1-2 3 1 2 2 0 3 14
05 Shaunice Bennett * 31 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 6 4
21 Ivory Smith * 29 0-4 0-0 2-6 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 2 2
10 Christina Wynn * 16 1-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 2 0 0 2
24 Taylor Britt 25 7-11 0-0 1-1 3-2 5 1 0 1 0 0 15
14 Shamari Josey 12 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
33 Angel Roberts 15 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 1 5 3 0 1 4
12 Joi Wright 12 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 0 3 0 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-63 8-19 15-25 8-19 27 9 12 21 0 18 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-63   39.7 % 8-19   42.1 % 15-25   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 43

Thomas 19

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown 28 9-12 2-2 0-2 2-2 4 2 1 7 0 1 20
34 Atavia Blake 29 8-13 0-0 1-2 4-7 11 3 0 6 0 1 17
35 Erin Riley 27 6-12 0-0 1-1 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 0 13
10 Stephanie Granada 27 0-3 0-1 5-7 0-4 4 2 4 3 0 2 5
4 Claudia Reque 27 1-2 0-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 5 6 0 2 2
11 Dana Gildea 25 4-6 4-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 3 2 0 2 12
33 Emily May 13 2-4 2-3 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 7
5 Hannah Del Negro 10 2-7 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 6
32 Caitlin Hayes 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
1 Laura Morency 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
14 Mallory Burton 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gida Victor 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 32-63 10-20 8-14 14-34 48 23 15 29 0 10 82
50.8 % 50.0 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Miracle Watts 36 7-23 4-11 4-6 0-2 2 1 2 7 0 6 22
23 Jessica Anderson 24 4-7 2-5 4-7 1-2 3 1 2 2 0 3 14
5 Shaunice Bennett 31 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 6 4
21 Ivory Smith 29 0-4 0-0 2-6 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 2 2
10 Christina Wynn 16 1-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 2 0 0 2
24 Taylor Britt 25 7-11 0-0 1-1 3-2 5 1 0 1 0 0 15
14 Shamari Josey 12 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
33 Angel Roberts 15 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 1 5 3 0 1 4
12 Joi Wright 12 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 0 3 0 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-63 8-19 15-25 8-19 27 9 12 21 0 18 73
39.7 % 42.1 % 60.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 39

Thomas 54

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Atavia Blake 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erin Riley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Stephanie Granada 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Claudia Reque 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dana Gildea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Emily May 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hannah Del Negro 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Caitlin Hayes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Laura Morency 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Mallory Burton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gida Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Miracle Watts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jessica Anderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Shaunice Bennett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Ivory Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Christina Wynn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor Britt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Shamari Josey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Angel Roberts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Joi Wright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


